MINISTERIO DA EDUCACAO

INSTITUTO FEDERAL DO ESPIRITO SANTO
REITORIA
Avenida Rio Branco, 50 — Santa Lucia — 29056-255 — Vitéria — ES
27 3357-7500

CURSO SUPERIOR LICENCIATURA EM CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS
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LISTA DE ESPERA
ACAO AFIRMATIVA

IZISNARA NOIA DA COSTA

PATRICIA SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA

KAMYLA LOURENCO GARCIA

JESSICA BOURGUIGNON FONSECA
TAIENE ALVESPINTO

PALOMA MASIOLI LOUZADA

SILVIA RODRIGUES BITENCOURT VARGAS
CLAUDIO BATISTA MOREIRA

TAYENNE KOPPE BARROZO

ANA LUCIA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA DOMINGOS

. FERNANDA VARGAS VALADARES

GEZILENE RODRIGUES CORREA
SCHARLETTI DE ALMEIDA PASTE
RAYSSA LODI MOZER

KETILE GOMES DOS SANTOS

NELIO GONCALVES GODOI

SANDY CASANOVA BOBBIO
MARCOS VINICIUS DE SOUZA
TEILAMAR DIAS DE MOURA GALOTE
MICHELLI SIQUEIRA BARCELOS

. PRISCILA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES
. GISLAINE FIORESE ELLER

ATEONE AUGUSTO DA ROCHA
DANILO DE SOUZA ASSIS

AUGUSTO CESAR SANTOS OLIVEIRA
DANIELLE BORGES AFONSO

. LUCASMAURI BENEVENUTO

KARINA RAMOS LOPES

. ANDRE LUIS FIGUEIREDO
. JHON AMARAL VIANA
. ANA PAULA DA SILVA CABRAL



32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

RHAMELA PARESQUI CONSTANTINO
DEBORA PELLANDA FAGUNDES
NARLEY GOMES VALVERDE
ADRIANA DE AQUINO IZIDORIO
MILEYDE SANTOS SILVA OLIVEIRA
LETICIA FANTTINI

LISIANE NERES DOS SANTOS
SUELEN LAIBER COSTA

RICARDO SANTANA MACHADO
MOACIR DOS SANTOSNETO

MAIARA FELIPPE

GABRIEL TEODORO DE PAULA
FABIANA ALVES PESSOA

GIZELY AZEVEDO COSTA

ANA PAULA MONTENEGRO BARBOSA
SARAH DESSAUNE ARAUJO
ANDREZA SANTANA CRUZ

SUELEN DE OLIVEIRA PINTO
ARIALLI SANSAO AUGUSTO
PRISCILA TEIXEIRA SOUZA

QUEZIA DE OLIVEIRA LIAL
FERNANDA PATTA RODRIGUES
RENATA NEVES FAGUNDES
ANGELICA DOS REIS BISINELI

LAIS CARDOZO DOS SANTOS
THAMYRES COLOMBIANO LOUZADA
LAFANIA BIANCA DOS ANJOS COUTO
BRUNA CRISTINA BOLDRINI

FILIPE DOS SANTOS FLORINDO BERTINE
SALMO PEREIRA DA SILVA

ALINE MIGUEL CARDOSO

PALOMA EDUARDO EUGENIO
NAYANA GARCIA SILVA

MARIA ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA COELHO
WILLIAN JOSE RIBEIRO

ROSELY GRUND ROCHA

KAREN MARIA BILO CLIPES

MARIA CAROLINA BRETTASBUNGESTAB
DENISE SALOMAO DA SILVA

THAIS MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA
MAIKELY GOMES DE ANDRADE
PAOLA MELO SIQUEIRA



74. ERANILCA SANTANA GOMES

75. JESSICA DA SILVA MOREIRA

76. DOUGLASMELO SANTOS

77. ALCINA MARIA CORREIA

78. ANA PAULA TEIXEIRA DE SANTANA

79. ELIZANGELA APARECIDA MENDESDIAS DE FIGUEIREDO
80. AMANDA FLORENCIO MERCIER

81. PRISCILA MARIA DOS SANTOS

82. JESUS DE NAZARE SOUZA SOARES

83. ELIZANDRA BONIFACIO CELESTINO

84. PRISCILA SERAFIM MACHADO

85. LORRAYNI DE PAULA PATRICIO

86. PRISCILA SANTANA FERREIRA

87. BARBARA MONTEIRO DA CUNHA

88. GABRIELA DE FARIA RIBEIRO

89. VINICIUS SECCHIN RIBEIRO

90. MARINESALVES

91. LUIZ FERNANDO GIRELLI BARBOSA

92. THAISNEVESHERCULANO

93. RONILSON OLIVEIRA PAULINO

94. MAYRA LAYZA BAHIENSE SOARES

95. BRUNO DE SOUZA FREITAS

96. ELVISBRANDAO LOUZADA

97. MANOEL VAILLANT DE SOUZA

98. LAISVALVERDE SANTANA

99. CILEIA MARIA DE SILLISBILO

100. JUSSARA ALVES

101. MAURICIO SANTOS EFIGENIO

102. LURIAN CAROLINA RODRIGUES PEREIRA
103. ANIBASPOVOA NETO

104. LUCIANA ASSISMACHADO

105. LENNON NASCIMENTO CABRAL

106. REGINALDO PEREIRA

107. ROGERIO FABRI

108. LARISSA DE JESUS TEIXEIRA FERREIRA
109. NATHALIA APARECIDA SOARES LOPES
110. ELISANGELA MAZZA PEREIRA

111. POLIANA GOMES DE SOUZA

112. SANDRA RANGEL RODRIGUES

113. LAUDECI FERNANDES DA SILVA JUNIOR
114. CAMILA MACHADO FERREIRA

115. AFONSO SILVEIRA LIMA



116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.

JOALENE GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA
LUANA OLIVEIRA BITENCOURT SOFISTE
BEATRIZ DORNELIS FERREIRA
VANESSA MATTEINI

SOLANGE ZERBONE ARDISSON

ELAINE CAMPOS DA LUZ

PRISCILA MILEIPP DE SOUZA

LUCIA HELENA SOARES MENDES

ELVIS PINHEIRO

ANDRESSA EMERENCIANO SILVA
DANIELLE LINO OLIVEIRA

VIRGINIA AMARAL DE ARAUJO
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LISTA DE ESPERA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA

RAYANE MIGUEL DE OLIVEIRA
CAMILA BERNARDO DE AQUINO
ERIKA GUIOMAR MONTEIRO VILLA
AGNES SUNDERHUS PEREIRA
FERNANDO NASCENTE DE OLIVEIRA
MARCUS PAULO PEREIRA MENESES
KELEN DE ASSIS OSORIO
BIANCA SCARPAT CAVALCANTE
SAMYRA DE ARAUJO CAPETINI
ALINE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

. YAGO RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA

KAROLINE ALVES DA RE

MARLLON SANTOS DA SILVA

MARCO ANTONIO MIRANDA AMORIM
CREUSA MARIA DEPRETTI

ELDA FALQUETO ULIANA

CAMILA RODRIGUESVAZZOLER
JESSICA SOUZA

HELEM MARIA REZENDE DIAS
NATHALY EUFRAZIA ATAIDE BARBOSA

. CRISTIANE SCHETTINO
. RAYSSA CRISTINA REISNETO

LUANA CATEIN DA SILVA

OHANA COLODETTE PIANISSOLA

CAROLINE SALGADO BORGES

MARINA LEONE EVANGELISTA MONTEIRO DE ASSIS

. MARILIA PEREIRA

AMABILE MARIANO ONOFRE

. LIDIELE RAMOS MEROTO

. LUBIA TELES GASPAR

. SAMARA GOMESVIEIRA

. DAMARIS DOMINGOS DUTRA

. SINDY DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

TAMARA COSTABEBER SILVA

. LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA VIAL

. LUCINEIA DE OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA

. SANIO JOSE CAVALCANTI DOS SANTOS
. AMANDA FRANCISCA VARGAS



39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.

EDVAR CASTRO DE SOUZA
ALEXANDRE OGGIONI BOLELLI
MATHEUS NUNES DE MEDEIROS
FARLANDISON PERILO MATOLA
REGIANE RODRIGUES DE PAULA
WENDER DA SILVA

VALERIA PEREIRA RIBEIRO
BRUNA DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS
CHISTIANE DE JESUSVARGAS
FRANKLIN NICACIO GOMES
EDUARDO VALADARES
ALRISON PERILO FALCAO

ANA LUCIA DA SILVA SANTIAGO AZEVEDO



